RFB 6107 Far South Police Sub-Station 23177

ID: RFB 6107
Description Unit Quantity Victory Building Total Stoddard Enter Total Barcom Constr Total
MOBILIZATIO | g 1.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $42,797.00 $42,797.00 $122,448.00 $122,448.00
A2 STORM LS 1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,570.00 $8,570.00 $7,800.00 $7,800.00
A3 GENERAL LS 1.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $576,236.00 $576,236.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00
Ad TEMPORARY | g 1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $224,227.00 $224,227.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
Sub Totals $425,000.00 $851,830.00 $390,248.00
Part B - EXISTI
DRILLED LS 1.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $158,241.00 $158,241.00
B2 SELECTIVE | g 1.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $8,167.00 $8,167.00 $24,500.00 $24,500.00
Sub Totals $60,000.00 $8,167.00 $182,741.00
Part C - CONC
CAST-IN- LS 1.00 $700,000.00 $700,000.00 $435,965.00 $435,965.00 $136,185.00 $136,185.00
C2 CONCRETE | g 1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00
C3 CONCRETE 1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00
FINISHING
AND CURING LS
Sub Totals $700,000.00 $435,965.00 $246,185.00
UNIT 1.00 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $341,116.00 $341,116.00 $350,000.00 $350,000.00
MASONRY
MORTAR
AND
REINFORCIN
G LS
Sub Totals $300,000.00 $341,116.00 $350,000.00
PartE METAL
STRUCTURA 1.00 $160,000.00 $160,000.00 $220,262.00 $220,262.00 $98,600.00 $98,600.00
L STEEL AND
METAL
FRAMING LS
E2 METAL 1.00 $375,000.00 $375,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $195,300.00 $195,300.00
FABRICATIO
NS LS
E3 COLD 1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00
FORMED
METAL
FRAMING LS
Sub Totals $535,000.00 $220,262.00 $323,900.00
Part F - WOOD
F1 ROUGH 1.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $31,500.00 $31,500.00 $34,900.00 $34,900.00
CARPENTRY
AND
SHEATHING LS
F2 ARCHITECTU 1.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $52,700.00 $52,700.00 $195,300.00 $195,300.00
RAL
CABINETS
AND
COUNTEROP
S LS
F3 PLASTIC 1.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00
PANELING LS
Sub Totals $97,000.00 $84,200.00 $260,200.00
G1 WATERPROO 1.00 $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $70,488.00 $70,488.00 $24,025.00 $24,025.00
FING AND
COATINGS LS
G2 INSULATION LS 1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,670.00 $19,670.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
G3 COMPOSITE 1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50,500.00 $50,500.00 $53,117.00 $53,117.00
WALL

PANELS LS



G4

G5
Sub Totals

SBS

MODIFIED
BITUMINOUS
MEMBRANE
ROOFING,
FLASHING,

AND
ACCESSORIE

S LS
SEALANTS LS

Part H - OPENI

H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

Sub Totals

HOLLOW

METAL

DOORS AND
FRAMES LS
FLUSH

WOOD

DOORS LS
OVERHEAD
COILING

DOORS LS
ALUMINUM
STOREFRON

T

ENTRANCES,
CURTAIN
WALLS, AND
GLAZING LS
DOOR
HARDWARE LS

Part | - FINISHI

1

14

15

16
Sub Totals

GYPSUM

AND NON-
STRUCTURA

L METAL
FRAMING LS
CERAMIC

TILING LS
RESILIENT

BASE AND

TILE

FLOORING LS
TILE
CARPETING LS
ACOUSTICAL
CEILINGS LS
PAINTING LS

Part J - SPECI/

J1

J2

J3

J4

J5

J6

VISUAL
DISPLAY
UNITS LS
PLAQUES,
DIMENSIONA
L LETTERS
AND ROOM-
IDENTIFICATI
ON PANEL
SIGNAGE LS
WALL AND
DOOR
PROTECTION

LS
TOILET,
BATH, AND
LAUNDRY
ACCESSORIE
S LS
FIRE
PROTECTION
CABINETS
AND
EXTINGUISH
ERS LS
LOCKERS LS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$125,000.00

$20,000.00

$90,000.00

$0.00

$30,000.00

$150,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35,000.00

$40,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$110,000.00

$2,000.00

$32,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$75,000.00

$125,000.00 $120,997.00

$20,000.00 $24,000.00
$215,000.00

$90,000.00 $52,915.00

$0.00 $0.00

$30,000.00 $14,192.00

$150,000.00 $118,330.00

$0.00 $24,443.00

$270,000.00

$0.00 $185,000.00

$35,000.00 $32,753.00

$40,000.00 $41,722.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$110,000.00 $96,168.00
$185,000.00

$2,000.00 $5,545.00

$32,000.00 $27,614.00

$10,000.00 $1,369.00

$10,000.00 $7,124.00

$5,000.00 $1,679.00

$75,000.00 $68,557.00

$120,997.00

$24,000.00
$285,655.00

$52,915.00

$0.00

$14,192.00

$118,330.00

$24,443.00

$209,880.00

$185,000.00

$32,753.00

$41,722.00

$0.00

$0.00

$96,168.00
$355,643.00

$5,545.00

$27,614.00

$1,369.00

$7,124.00

$1,679.00

$68,557.00

$183,030.00

$5,000.00

$43,500.00

$35,600.00

$32,851.00

$152,000.00

$35,000.00

$149,450.00

$34,500.00

$23,585.00

$15,000.00

$56,760.00

$83,500.00

$7,500.00

$33,920.00

$2,500.00

$6,500.00

$2,400.00

$79,305.00

$183,030.00

$5,000.00
$290,172.00

$43,500.00

$35,600.00

$32,851.00

$152,000.00

$35,000.00

$298,951.00

$149,450.00

$34,500.00

$23,585.00

$15,000.00

$56,760.00

$83,500.00
$362,795.00

$7,500.00

$33,920.00

$2,500.00

$6,500.00

$2,400.00

$79,305.00



Sub Totals

GROUND-

SET

FLAGPOLES LS
CANOPY
(EXTERIOR

SUN

CONTROL
DEVICES) LS

Part K - FURNI

K1

K2

Sub Totals

ROLLER
WINDOW
SHADES LS
SEMINAR
TABLES LS

Part L - MEP

L1

L7

L10

L11

L12

L13

L14

Sub Totals

MECHANICAL
EQUIPMENT
LS
DUCTWORK LS
CONTROLS LS
ELECTRICAL
SWITCHGEA
R/PANELS LS
LIGHT
FIXTURES LS
GENERAL
GROUNDING/
BONDING LS
LIGHTING
PROTECTION
SYSTEM LS
SITE/UTILITY
DUCT AND
RACEWAYS LS
BUILDING
RACEWAYS/
CIRCUITRY LS
EMERGENCY
POWER
GENERATOR LS
PLUMBING
EQUIPMENT/
FIXTURES LS
DWV/WATER
PIPING LS
NATURAL
GAS PIPING LS
ADJUSTING
AND
BALANCING LS

Part M - COMNM

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

GROUNDING
AND

BONDING LS
UNDERGROU
ND DUCT

AND
RACEWAYS LS
BACKBONE
AND
HORIZONTAL
CABLING LS
AUDIO

VISUAL
INFRASTRUC
TURE LS
ELECTRONIC
SECURITY,
ACCESS
CONTROL
AND
INTRUSION
DETECTION LS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$4,000.00

$65,000.00

$10,000.00

$70,000.00

$275,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$571,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$315,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$10,000.00

$0.00

$37,000.00

$2,000.00

$20,000.00

$4,000.00

$65,000.00

$203,000.00

$10,000.00

$70,000.00

$80,000.00

$275,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$571,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$315,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,161,000.00

$10,000.00

$0.00

$37,000.00

$2,000.00

$20,000.00

$4,141.00

$69,614.00

$6,785.00

$33,549.00

$252,676.00

$0.00
$0.00
$530,262.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$246,503.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$31,734.00

$26,978.00

$42,770.00

$4,141.00

$69,614.00

$185,643.00

$6,785.00

$33,549.00

$40,334.00

$252,676.00

$0.00
$0.00
$530,262.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$246,503.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,049,441.00

$0.00

$0.00

$31,734.00

$26,978.00

$42,770.00

$8,490.00

$82,672.00

$8,088.00

$55,000.00

$150,000.00

$143,320.00
$15,000.00
$27,000.00

$123,000.00

$20,000.00

$52,300.00

$11,000.00

$205,000.00

$99,000.00

$55,000.00

$100,000.00
$45,000.00

$9,500.00

$7,500.00

$17,500.00

$35,000.00

$1,500.00

$45,000.00

$8,490.00

$82,672.00

$223,287.00

$8,088.00

$55,000.00

$63,088.00

$150,000.00

$143,320.00
$15,000.00
$27,000.00

$123,000.00

$20,000.00

$52,300.00

$11,000.00

$205,000.00

$99,000.00

$55,000.00

$100,000.00
$45,000.00

$9,500.00

$1,055,120.00

$7,500.00

$17,500.00

$35,000.00

$1,500.00

$45,000.00



M6

M7

Sub Totals

VIDEO
SURVEILLAN

CE LS
FIRE
DETECTION
AND ALARM
SYSTEM LS

Part N - SITEW

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

N6

N7

Sub Totals

SOILS FOR
EARTHWORK

LS
SITE
EXCAVATION
AND FILL LS
ROUGH AND
SITE
GRADING LS
TERMITE
CONTROL LS
CLEARING,
GRUBBING
AND
STRIPPING LS
LIME
STABILIZED
SUBGRADE LS
CONCRETE
PAVEMENT,
CURB,
GUTTER,
VALLEY
GUTTER,
SIDEWALK,
DRIVEWAYS
AND
PAVEMENT
MARKINGS LS

Part O - EXTEF

01

02

Sub Totals

DECORATIVE
METAL
FENCE AND
GATES LS
UNDERGROU
ND
SPRINKLERS,
COMMON
PLANTING
REQUIREME
NTS, SOIL
PREPARATIO
N, SODDING
AND PLANTS

LS

Part P - UTILIT

P1

P2

P3

P4

REINFORCED
CONCRETE
PIPE

LS
WATERLINES
, PVC PIPES,
DUCTILE
IRON PIPE
AND
FITTINGS

LS
WATERLINE
RISER
ASSEMBLIES
AND GATE
VALVES LS
FIRE
HYDRANTS LS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$525,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$215,000.00

$136,000.00

$180,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$109,000.00

$525,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$527,000.00

$215,000.00

$136,000.00

$351,000.00

$180,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$22,500.00

$64,870.00

$17,427.00

$17,427.00

$1,290.00

$8,059.00

$81,828.00

$512,460.00

$171,825.00

$130,720.00

$288,542.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$22,500.00

$123,982.00

$64,870.00

$17,427.00

$17,427.00

$1,290.00

$8,059.00

$81,828.00

$512,460.00

$703,361.00

$171,825.00

$130,720.00

$302,545.00

$288,542.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15,000.00

$40,000.00

$150,000.00

$70,000.00

$55,000.00

$3,500.00

$40,000.00

$300,000.00

$303,931.00

$231,508.00

$123,450.00

$55,000.00

$95,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$40,000.00

$161,500.00

$150,000.00

$70,000.00

$55,000.00

$3,500.00

$40,000.00

$300,000.00

$303,931.00

$922,431.00

$231,508.00

$123,450.00

$354,958.00

$55,000.00

$95,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00



P5 GRAVITY
SANITARY
SEWER AND
CATCH
BASINS LS
Sub Totals
R1 BOND AND
INSURANCE AL
R2 ALLOWANCE
FOR
UNFORSEEN
BUILDING
CONDITIONS
DURING
CONSTRUCTI
ON AL
Sub Totals
Grand Total
A1 MOBILIZATIO
N LS
A2 STORM
WATER
POLLUTION
PREVENTION
LS
A3 GENERAL
SITE
CONDITIONS LS
A4 TEMPORARY
FACILITIES LS
Sub Totals
B1 DRILLED
FOOTINGS LS
B2 SELECTIVE
DEMOLITION LS
Sub Totals
C1 CAST-IN-
PLACE
CONCRETE LS
Cc2 CONCRETE
FORMS AND
REINFORCE
MENT LS
C3 CONCRETE
FINISHING
AND CURING LS
Sub Totals
D1 UNIT
MASONRY
MORTAR
AND
REINFORCIN
G LS
Sub Totals
E1 STRUCTURA
L STEEL AND
METAL
FRAMING LS
E2 METAL
FABRICATIO
NS LS
E3 COLD
FORMED
METAL

FRAMING LS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00

$172,000.00

$300,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$180,000.00

$172,000.00

$300,000.00

$472,000.00

$5,870,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$111,268.00

$300,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$288,542.00

$111,268.00

$300,000.00

$411,268.00

$5,897,834.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$38,090.00

$56,334.00

$300,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$38,090.00

$218,090.00

$56,334.00

$300,000.00

$356,334.00

$6,060,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Sub Totals

Part F - WOOD

F1

F2

F3

Sub Totals

ROUGH
CARPENTRY
AND
SHEATHING LS
ARCHITECTU
RAL

CABINETS

AND
COUNTEROP

S LS
PLASTIC
PANELING LS

Part G - THERI

G1

G2

G4

G5
Sub Totals

WATERPROO
FING AND
COATINGS LS
INSULATION LS
COMPOSITE
WALL

PANELS LS
SBS

MODIFIED
BITUMINOUS
MEMBRANE
ROOFING,
FLASHING,

AND
ACCESSORIE

S LS
SEALANTS LS

Part H - OPENI

H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

Sub Totals

HOLLOW

METAL

DOORS AND
FRAMES LS
FLUSH

WOOD

DOORS LS
OVERHEAD
COILING

DOORS LS
ALUMINUM
STOREFRON

T

ENTRANCES,
CURTAIN
WALLS, AND
GLAZING LS
DOOR
HARDWARE LS

Part | - FINISHI

1

14

15

16
Sub Totals

GYPSUM

AND NON-
STRUCTURA

L METAL
FRAMING LS
CERAMIC

TILING LS
RESILIENT

BASE AND

TILE

FLOORING LS
TILE
CARPETING LS
ACOUSTICAL
CEILINGS LS
PAINTING LS

Part J - SPECI

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00



J1

J2

J3

J4

Sub Totals

VISUAL
DISPLAY
UNITS LS
PLAQUES,
DIMENSIONA
L LETTERS
AND ROOM-
IDENTIFICATI
ON PANEL
SIGNAGE LS
WALL AND
DOOR
PROTECTION

LS
TOILET,
BATH, AND
LAUNDRY
ACCESSORIE
S LS
FIRE
PROTECTION
CABINETS
AND
EXTINGUISH
ERS LS
LOCKERS LS
GROUND-
SET
FLAGPOLES LS
CANOPY
(EXTERIOR
SUN
CONTROL
DEVICES) LS

Part K - FURNI

K1

K2

Sub Totals

ROLLER
WINDOW
SHADES LS
SEMINAR
TABLES LS

Part L - MEP

L1

L7

L10

L11

L12

L13

L14

Sub Totals

MECHANICAL
EQUIPMENT
LS
DUCTWORK LS
CONTROLS LS
ELECTRICAL
SWITCHGEA
R/PANELS LS
LIGHT
FIXTURES LS
GENERAL
GROUNDING/
BONDING LS
LIGHTING
PROTECTION
SYSTEM LS
SITE/UTILITY
DUCT AND
RACEWAYS LS
BUILDING
RACEWAYS/
CIRCUITRY LS
EMERGENCY
POWER
GENERATOR LS
PLUMBING
EQUIPMENT/
FIXTURES LS
DWV/WATER
PIPING LS
NATURAL
GAS PIPING LS
ADJUSTING
AND
BALANCING LS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Part M - COMN

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

M7

Sub Totals

GROUNDING
AND

BONDING LS
UNDERGROU
ND DUCT

AND
RACEWAYS LS
BACKBONE
AND
HORIZONTAL
CABLING LS
AUDIO

VISUAL
INFRASTRUC
TURE LS
ELECTRONIC
SECURITY,
ACCESS
CONTROL

AND
INTRUSION
DETECTION LS
VIDEO
SURVEILLAN
CE LS
FIRE
DETECTION
AND ALARM
SYSTEM LS

Part N - SITEW

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

N6

N7

Sub Totals

SOILS FOR
EARTHWORK

LS
SITE
EXCAVATION
AND FILL LS
ROUGH AND
SITE
GRADING LS
TERMITE
CONTROL LS
CLEARING,
GRUBBING
AND
STRIPPING LS
LIME
STABILIZED
SUBGRADE LS
CONCRETE
PAVEMENT,
CURB,
GUTTER,
VALLEY
GUTTER,
SIDEWALK,
DRIVEWAYS
AND
PAVEMENT
MARKINGS LS

Part O - EXTEF

01

02

DECORATIVE
METAL
FENCE AND
GATES LS
UNDERGROU
ND
SPRINKLERS,
COMMON
PLANTING
REQUIREME
NTS, SOIL
PREPARATIO
N, SODDING
AND PLANTS

LS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Sub Totals

Part P - UTILIT

P1

P2

Sub Totals

REINFORCED
CONCRETE
PIPE

LS
WATERLINES
, PVC PIPES,
DUCTILE
IRON PIPE
AND
FITTINGS

LS
WATERLINE
RISER
ASSEMBLIES
AND GATE
VALVES LS
FIRE
HYDRANTS LS
GRAVITY
SANITARY
SEWER AND
CATCH
BASINS LS

Part Q - ADDIT

Q1
Q2
Sub Totals

SUBGRADE LS
CONCRETE LS

Part R - ALLOV

R1

R2

Sub Totals

Grand Total

BOND AND
INSURANCE AL
ALLOWANCE
FOR
UNFORSEEN
BUILDING
CONDITIONS
DURING
CONSTRUCTI

ON AL

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$10,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($248,300.00) ($248,300.00)

$268,838.00

$0.00

$0.00

$268,838.00
$20,538.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20,538.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($250,000.00)
$265,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($250,000.00)
$265,000.00
$15,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15,000.00



